L03000033403

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Octahed copies
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800344166878

05/11/20--01018--002 **25.00

SECELIARIS FOLOSIO

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations	•
SUBJECT: 317-319 N. Dale Mabry, LLC	
Na	me of Limited Liability Company
Dear Sir or Madam:	
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Off	fice Change and fee(s) are submitted for Si-
Please return all correspondence concerning th	
	to the tollowing.
James Jacob	
Name of Person	
Jacob Real Estate Services, Inc.	
Firm/Company	
607 W. Bay Street	
Address	
Tampa, FL 33606	
City/State and Zip Code	
accountingdep@jres.nct	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annu	al report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, p	please call:
ames Jacob	813 258-3200
Name of Person	at ()Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:	
Registration Section	Street Address:
Division of Corporations	Registration Section
P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations
Tallahassee, FL 32314	The Centre of Tallahassee
·	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303
Enclosed is a check for the following a	mount:
\$25 Filing Fee	□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy
JHS18 (2/14)	and a second copy
- \-' • '/	

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: Mallory Dillon Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) 4210 W Culbreath Avenue Tampa , FL	(a)				
Code: MAST BE STREET ADDRESS Code: MAST BE FOST OFFICE ROX 317 N. Dale Mabry Highway	(-)	District ACC and the City of t		(b)	
317 N. Dale Mabry Highway Tampa, FL 33609 Tampa, FL 33606 9/03/2003 Date of filing/registration in Florida A. Document number (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: Mallory Dillon Registered Office Address 4210 W Culbreath Avenue Tampa FL James Jacob NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address: James Jacob NEW Registered Office Address: 607 W Bay Street Tampa FL James Jacob NEW Registered Office Address: 607 W Bay Street		(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			
Tampa, FL 33609 Tampa, FL 33606 9/03/2003 Date of filing/registration in Florida A. Document number (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: Mallory Dillon Registered Office Address		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		607 W 1	
9/03/2003 Date of filing/registration in Florida A. Document number (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: Mallory Dillon Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) 4210 W Culbreath Avenue Tampa FL (b) Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address: James Jacob NEW Registered Office Address: 607 W Bay Street Tampa FL 33606					Day Street
Date of filing/registration in Florida 4. Document number (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: Mallory Dillon Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) 4210 W Culbreath Avenue Tampa FL Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address: James Jacob NEW Registered Office Address: 607 W Bay Street Tampa FL 33606		Tampa, FL 33609	 -	Tampa, l	FL 33606
(a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: Mallory Dillon Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) 4210 W Culbreath Avenue Tampa FL Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address: James Jacob NEW Registered Office Address: 607 W Bay Street Tampa FL 33606		9/03/2003		L0300003	3403
Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: Mallory Dillon Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) 4210 W Culbreath Avenue Tampa , FL		Date of filing/registration in Florida	- 4.		Document number
Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State: Mallory Dillon Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) 4210 W Culbreath Avenue Tampa , FL	(a)				
Mallory Dillon Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) 4210 W Culbreath Avenue Tampa FL Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address: James Jacob NEW Registered Office Address: 607 W Bay Street Tampa FL 33606	(4)		f the Flori	de Dese e 6 Co	
Tampa , FL			t ate Pion	na roebr of St	ALC:
Tampa , FL		Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRES	<u></u>	
(b) Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address: James Jacob NEW Registered Office Address: 607 W Bay Street Tampa FL 33606					
(b) Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address: James Jacob NEW Registered Office Address: 607 W Bay Street Tampa FL 33606		T			<u> </u>
NEW Registered Office Address: 607 W Bay Street Tampa FL 33606		rampa F	L		
NEW Registered Office Address: 607 W Bay Street Tampa FL 33606					- E: 2
NEW Registered Office Address: 607 W Bay Street Tampa FL 33606	(b)				
NEW Registered Office Address: 607 W Bay Street Tampa FL 33606		Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office a	idren:	A
NEW Registered Office Address: 607 W Bay Street Tampa FL 33606		James Jacob			25 I
Tampa , FL 33606					— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Tampa , FL 33606					
Tampa , FL_33606		OUT W Day Street			
		_		-	
		Tampa FI	33606		
					
	nge	v. viences are made, the finiting street someter of the	register	ed Athae a-	id the husiness office of the
nt will be identical. Or in the case of a Florida limited liability and the business office of the registered	ať w				
nt will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company.	nt w /we	e authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of	tollity co	impany, it i	is hereby confirmed that the change(s)
nt will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.	nt w /we	e authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of	of the lin limited	mpany, it i ited liabilit iability cor	is hereby confirmed that the change(s) by company or as otherwise provided in inpany.
nt will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.	nt w s/wen artic	les of organization or the operating agreement of the	of the lin limited	mpany, it i ited liabilit iability cor	is hereby confirmed that the change(s) by company or as otherwise provided in upany.
nt will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. Mallory Dillion gnature of a member of authorized representative of a member Printed or typed name of signee	ent westwent artic	les of organization or the operating agreement of the	of the limited limited	inted liabilitied liability con	ty company or as otherwise provided in npany. Dillion Printed or typed name of signee
nt will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. Mallory Dillion Printed or typed name of signee	ent western artic	les of organization or the operating agreement of the	of the limited limited	ompany, it is a littled liability con mallory	is hereby confirmed that the change(s) ty company or as otherwise provided in inpany. Dillion Printed or typed name of signee
nt will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. Mallory Dillion Printed or typed name of signee	ent western artic	les of organization or the operating agreement of the	of the limited limited	ompany, it is a littled liability con mallory	is hereby confirmed that the change(s) ty company or as otherwise provided in inpany. Dillion Printed or typed name of signee
nt will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. Mallory Dillion Printed or typed name of signee	ent western artic	les of organization or the operating agreement of the	of the limited limited	ompany, it is a littled liability con mallory	is hereby confirmed that the change(s) ty company or as otherwise provided in inpany. Dillion Printed or typed name of signee
nt will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. Mallory Dillion gnature of a member of authorized representative of a member Printed or typed name of signee	nt w s/wer artic gnatu	les of organization or the operating agreement of the	of the limited limited	ompany, it is a littled liability con mallory	is hereby confirmed that the change(s) ty company or as otherwise provided in inpany. Dillion Printed or typed name of signee

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00